	FOR BRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY	
	P.S.C. KY NO1	
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	17 TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO1	
	16TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2	
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
	•	
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRI (Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta		
GALLONAGE BLOCK		
First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill Over 2,000 gallons	\$11.16 \$5.07 per 1,000 gallons	
Surcharge Division 1 Multiple user's are billed a minimum of \$11.16 plus	\$6.44 applicable surcharge per unit.)	
Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.		
CONNECTION FEE: \$600.00 on standard meter.		
WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooks	ville)	
GALLONAGE BLOCK	\$2.34 per 1,000 gallons	
Surcharge	\$.47 per 1,000 gallons	
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1	\$6.25 per 1,000 gallons	
	11-15-06	
Date of Issue: January 10, 2006 ssued by: Signature	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY Effective Date: February 10, 2006 E01/2006 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 Title SECTION 9 (1)	
	By	
	Executive Director	

	EOD BRACKE, COUNTY KENTHICKY
	FOR BRACKF COUNTY, KENTUCKY
DDA OVEN COUNTY WATER PICTRICT	P.S.C. KY NO. 1
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	16 TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO1
	15TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRI (Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta	
GALLONAGE BLOCK	
First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill Over 2,000 gallons	\$10.94 \$4.96 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge Division 1 (Multiple user's are billed a minimum of \$10.9%) plus	\$6.44 applicable surcharge per unit.)
Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.	
CONNECTION FEE: \$600.00 on standard meter.	
WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooks GALLONAGE BLOCK	ville) \$2.23 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge	\$2.23 per 1,000 gallons \$.47 per 1,000 gallons
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1	\$6.00 per 1,000 gallons
	2-10-06
Date of Issue: March 17, 2005 Signature	Effective Distriction 9 (1)
	ozeniono (i)
	By Executive Director
	Executive Director